
Rozpis nemocnica 
január – marec 2025 

utorok 15:30  

Akolyta 
(meno a priezvisko) 

Tel. č. 
mobil 

Kňaz 
(meno a priezvisko) 

Tel .č. 
mobil 

1  7.1. Lukáš Šatara          0904 957 023 Štefan Bieľak 0905 753 772 

2  14.1. Marian Neuschl    0907 139 541 Jozef Cerovský /  
Michal Sandánus 

0907 754 795 /  
0949 126 227 

3 21.1. Miroslav Janšto    0911 727 100                        Róbert Colotka 0908 093 959 

4 28.1. Miroslav Ďurian   0949 114 959                      Andrej Darmo 0905 908 171 

5 4.2. Martin  Kubinec      0904 957 599 Michal Mališ 0904 738 668 

6   11.2. Ľudovít  Pilník        0907 044 966                    Ján Flajžík 0918 564 929 

7 18.2. Martin  Sebechlebský    0908 287 909              Radovan Hasík 0907 503 903 

8 25.2. Juraj  Pullmann    0907 822 757 Michal Mališ 0918 235 092 

9 4.3. Ján  Grolmus           0918 630 740 Stanislav Kučák, kap. 0917 490 535 

10   11.3. Vladimír Vincenc 0948 098 763 Michal Mališ  0904 738 668 

11 18.3. Lukáš Šatara          0904 957 023 Vladimír Václavík 0902 398 422 

12 25.3. Marian Neuschl    0907 139 541 Stanislav Noga 0915 570 735 

 

 

Akolyti a mimoriadni rozdávatelia:  

Marian Neuschl    0907 139 541                   Miroslav Janšto   0911 727 100                       Miroslav Ďurian  0949 114 959                     Martin  Kubinec     0904 957 599 

Ľudovít  Pilník       0907 044 966                   Martin  Sebechlebský   0908 287 909             Juraj  Pullmann   0907 822 757                     Ján  Grolmus          0918 630 740 

Lukáš Šatara         0904 957 023                   Vladimír Vincenc  0948 098 763     



Rozpis nemocnica 
apríl – jún 2025 

utorok 15:30  

Akolyta 
(meno a priezvisko) 

Tel. č. 
mobil 

Kňaz 
(meno a priezvisko) 

Tel .č. 
mobil 

1  1.4. Miroslav Janšto    Miroslav Janšto    Jozef Cerovský /  
Michal Sandánus 

0907 754 795 /  
0949 126 227 

2  8.4. Miroslav Ďurian   Miroslav Ďurian   Michal Slašťan 0902 168 398 

3 15.4. Martin  Kubinec      Martin  Kubinec      Jozef Štrba 0915 843 488 

4 22.4. Ľudovít  Pilník        0907 044 966                    Vladimír Václavík 0902 398 422 

5 29.4. Martin  Sebechlebský    0908 287 909              Zdeněk Zoltánfi 0940 543 199 

6   6.5. Juraj  Pullmann    0907 822 757 Štefan Bieľak 0905 753 772 

7 13.5. Ján  Grolmus           0918 630 740 Michal Mališ 0904 738 668 

8 20.5. Vladimír Vincenc 0948 098 763 Róbert Colotka 0908 093 959 

9 27.5. Lukáš Šatara          0904 957 023 Andrej Darmo 0905 908 171 

10   3.6. Marian Neuschl    0907 139 541 Vladimír Václavík   0902 398 422 

11 10.6. Miroslav Janšto    0911 727 100                        Ján Flajžík 0918 564 929 

12 17.6. Miroslav Ďurian   0949 114 959                      Radovan Hasík 0907 503 903 

13 24.6. Martin  Kubinec      0904 957 599 Michal Mališ 0918 235 092 

 

Akolyti a mimoriadni rozdávatelia:  

Marian Neuschl    0907 139 541                   Miroslav Janšto   0911 727 100                       Miroslav Ďurian  0949 114 959                     Martin  Kubinec     0904 957 599 

Ľudovít  Pilník       0907 044 966                   Martin  Sebechlebský   0908 287 909             Juraj  Pullmann   0907 822 757                     Ján  Grolmus          0918 630 740 

Lukáš Šatara         0904 957 023                    Vladimír Vincenc  0948 098 763     



 

Rozpis nemocnica 
júl – september 2025 

utorok 15:30  

Akolyta 
(meno a priezvisko) 

Tel. č. 
mobil 

Kňaz 
(meno a priezvisko) 

Tel .č. 
mobil 

1  1.7. Ľudovít  Pilník        0907 044 966                    Stanislav Kučák, kap.  0917 490 535 

2  8.7. Martin  Sebechlebský    0908 287 909              Michal Mališ 0904 738 668 

3 15.7. Juraj  Pullmann    0907 822 757 Vladimír Václavík  0902 398 422 

4 22.7. Ján  Grolmus           0918 630 740 Stanislav Noga 0915 570 735 

5 29.7. Vladimír Vincenc 0948 098 763 Jozef Cerovský /  
Michal Sandánus 

0907 754 795 /  
0949 126 227 

6   5.8. Lukáš Šatara          0904 957 023 Michal Slašťan 0902 168 398 

7 12.8. Marian Neuschl    0907 139 541 Jozef Štrba 0915 843 488 

8 19.8. Miroslav Janšto    0911 727 100                        Vladimír Václavík 0902 398 422 

9 26.8. Miroslav Ďurian   0949 114 959                      Zdeněk Zoltánfi 0940 543 199 

10   2.9. Martin  Kubinec      0904 957 599 Štefan Bieľak 0905 753 772 

11 9.9. Ľudovít  Pilník        0907 044 966                    Zdeněk Zoltánfi 0940 543 199 

12 16.9. Martin  Sebechlebský    0908 287 909              Róbert Colotka 0908 093 959 

13 23.9. Juraj  Pullmann    0907 822 757 Andrej Darmo 0905 908 171 

14 30.9. Ján  Grolmus           0918 630 740 Vladimír Václavík  0902 398 422    

Akolyti a mimoriadni rozdávatelia: 

Marian Neuschl    0907 139 541                   Miroslav Janšto   0911 727 100                       Miroslav Ďurian  0949 114 959                     Martin  Kubinec     0904 957 599 

Ľudovít  Pilník       0907 044 966                   Martin  Sebechlebský   0908 287 909             Juraj  Pullmann   0907 822 757                     Ján  Grolmus          0918 630 740   

Lukáš Šatara         0904 957 023                    Vladimír Vincenc  0948 098 763  

 



 

Rozpis nemocnica 
október – december 2025 

utorok 15:30  

Akolyta 
(meno a priezvisko) 

Tel. č. 
mobil 

Kňaz 
(meno a priezvisko) 

Tel .č. 
mobil 

1  7.10. Vladimír Vincenc 0948 098 763 Ján Flajžík 0918 564 929 

2  14.10. Lukáš Šatara          0904 957 023 Radovan Hasík 0907 503 903 

3 21.10. Marian Neuschl    0907 139 541 Vladimír Václavík 0918 235 092 

4 28.10. Miroslav Janšto    0911 727 100                        Stanislav Kučák, kap.  0917 490 535 

5 4.11. Miroslav Ďurian   0949 114 959                      Michal Mališ 0904 738 668 

6   11.11. Martin  Kubinec      0904 957 599 Michal Mališ 0904 738 668 

7 18.11. Ľudovít  Pilník        0907 044 966                    Stanislav Noga 0915 570 735 

8 25.11. Martin  Sebechlebský    0908 287 909              Jozef Cerovský /  
Michal Sandánus 

0907 754 795 / 
0949 126 227 

9 2.12. Juraj  Pullmann    0907 822 757 Michal Slašťan 0902 168 398 

10   9.12. Ján  Grolmus           0918 630 740 Jozef Štrba 0915 843 488 

11 16.12. Vladimír Vincenc 0948 098 763 Vladimír Václavík 0902 398 422 

12 23.12. Lukáš Šatara          0904 957 023 Michal Mališ 0904 738 668 

13 30.12 Marian Neuschl    0907 139 541 Štefan Bieľak 0905 753 772 

Akolyti a mimoriadni rozdávatelia:   

Marian Neuschl    0907 139 541                   Miroslav Janšto   0911 727 100                       Miroslav Ďurian  0949 114 959                     Martin  Kubinec     0904 957 599                

Ľudovít  Pilník       0907 044 966                   Martin  Sebechlebský   0908 287 909             Juraj  Pullmann   0907 822 757                     Ján  Grolmus          0918 630 740               

Lukáš Šatara         0904 957 023                    Vladimír Vincenc  0948 098 763     


